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Make your next function at The Cauliflower Hotel.

The Cauliflower Hotel has recently undergone numerous renovations. As a 
result of this face-lift, we now have some amazing new spaces that can cater 
to events of all kinds. From small, intimate gatherings, to large scale parties 
and soirees. Whether we are catering to a work function, Christmas Party, a 
socialising or networking event, or a cocktail party, The Cauliflower Hotel 
boasts an amazing atmosphere which is guaranteed to help you create the 

ambiance you are looking for, next time you arrange to go out.

Enjoy great atmosphere.
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OUR SPACES

The Palm Lounge is located upstairs, 
and this vibrant lounge space which 
fits up to 50 standing. The treated 
wood awnings and urban design, 
combined with an open plan, makes 
The Palm Lounge your perfect place 
to hold a private function or casual 
get-together.

The Palm Lounge

Located upstairs, this area fits up to 50 
people standing and provides an escape 
from the hustle and bustle of the city, as 
well as direct access to our Cocktail Bar. 
Soak up the sun during the day, or gaze 
at the stars at night whilst enjoying good 
food, great drinks and the company of 
friends or colleagues. This space is also 
available on its own.

Rooftop Garden Terrace
& Cocktail Bar

With a capacity capability of 100-120 people cocktail style, AV capabilities and the benefit 
of having a private bar upstairs. You can exclusively hire the whole the entire Forgotten 
Cask Bar upstairs including the Rooftop Garden Terrace and Palm Lounge.

The Forgotten Cask
Cocktail Bar
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TABLE BOOKINGS

Table or small-area bookings may be made within all of these individual 
spaces, at no cost. To book the exclusive use of the whole of our upstairs 
area, a minimum spend may apply. Enquire with us now for more informa-
tion.

Whether you are hosting your own trivia night, or charity event, or arranging 
a corporate function, or sporting event, areas and spaces throughout the 
hotel are available for bookings.

Kid-friendly areas allow for family daytime functions, christenings or en-
gagement parties.

We can arrange DJs or bands for your events – or you can BYO -band!

Staff aid in arranging your decorations can be arranged as well as a BY- Cake 
option. Table bookings for 8 – 10 people are free of charge, so book with us 
today on (02) 9698 3024 to see how we can make your occasion a real treat!
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CANAPES MENU

30 Pieces
30 Pieces
30 Pieces
30 Pieces
30 Pieces
30 Pieces

Rice-paper Rolls – vegetarian 
Rice-paper Rolls – prawn
Rice-paper Rolls – duck 
Rice-paper Rolls – salmon
Rice-paper Rolls – sesame Thai beef rolls 
Smoked tuna, wasabi mayo, caviar

$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$140

30 Pieces
30 Pieces
40 Pieces
30 Pieces
50 Pieces
50 Pieces
50 Pieces
50 Pieces
50 Pieces
50 Pieces
50 Pieces
50 Pieces
50 Pieces

Devil chicken wings w/ hot sauce
Arancini balls w/ spicy tomato salsa
Lemon salt and pepper calamari 
Marinted prawn and shallot skewers 
Gourmet peking duck spring rolls 
Lamb, pinenut & olive ladyfingers
Rustic Aussie beef pies
Tuscan chicken sausage rolls 
Beef empanadas
Chicken empanadas
Corn, yuca and manchego empanada
Potato & curry tikki empanada
Salted cod croquette 

$70
$70
$70
$90
$125
$125
$120
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$150

COLD

HOT
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CANAPES MENU

8 Pieces
8 Pieces
8 Pieces
48 Pieces
60 Pieces

Maki calfornian rolls 
Maki salmon rolls
Maki tuna rolls
Sushi party tray
Sushi party tray 

$20
$20
$20
$140
$160

Mini Tacos
$4 Each

Pulled pork, red cabbage & cucumber salsa 
Chicken, pilbil & pineapple salsa 

Havana spiced barramundi, guacamole, corn & tomato salsa

SUSHI

BITES
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BESPOKE CORPORATE MEETING MENU
Sandwich Platters

Fruit platters
Hot beverages

Cake

PIG ON THE SPIT

Available for up to 40 people ($32.00 per person).

This includes:
Full spit roast w/ sides, roll and choice of sauce.

Choice of other meats are available (e.g. lamb, veal, beef or as per request).

Please contact us for a customised quote on (02) 9698 3024.

BIRTHDAY CAKE

There is no charge for bringing & serving your own cake. We can store in cool room prior to 
or during event. Cakeage will be charged if you would like your cake cut and served. If you 
would like us to provide dessert/cake for you, please contact us for more information and 

prices.
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BEVERAGES MENU

Little Creatures Pilsner
Little Creatures Pale Ale
Young Henry’s Newtowner
Young Henry’s Real Ale
Young Henry’s Natural Larger
Toohey’s Old
Coopers Pale Ale
Coopers Sparkling Ale
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
James Boags Premium Light
4 Pines Pale Ale
4 Pines Amber Ale
James Squire Orchard Crush Cider
Sommersby Cider
Strongbow cider

 
Sharing

Batch longneck range
Willie the Boatman longneck range
Akasha Brewing range

BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER

Toohey’s New
Hahn Super Dry
James Squire 150 Lashes
Little Creatures IPA
Little Creatures Bright Ale
White Rabbit Dark Ale
Young Henrys Newtowner Summer
VB
Kosciusko Pale Ale
Pipsqueak Cider

Monthly craft specials on tap

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER
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SPARKLING

Redbank Prosecco, King Valley
Dunes & Greene Pinot Noir Chardonnay 200ml
GH Mumm NV Champagne, France
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV Champagne, France

$ 8 Glass | Bottle $36
$ 9 Bottle
$ 99 Bottle
$ 130 Bottle 

ROSE

Triennes Cinsault Blend Provence, France` $ 8.50 Glass | Bottle $40

RED

Boab Tree Cabernet Merlot, Riverina Region Opawa 
Pinot Noir, Marlborough NZ 
Murray Street Vineyard, Shiraz Grenache Mataro 
Alamos Malbec, Mendoza Argentina 
Cantina Vitticoltori Senesi Aretini Chianti, Italy 

$6 Bottle $27 
Glass $9 Bottle $42 $7 
Bottle $35 
$9 Bottle $42 
Glass $9 Bottle $42

WHITE

Rockefeller Pinot Gris, Riverina Region Bleasedale Adelaide 
Hills Sauvignon Blanc
Corte Giara Pinot Grigio, Veneto Italy 
West Cape Howe “old school” Chardonnay, WA 
Jim Barry Watervale Riesling, Clare Valley Domaine 
William Fevre Petit Chablis, France

Glass $6 Bottle $27
Glass $8.50 Bottle $40
Glass $8 Bottle $38
Glass $9 Bottle $40
Glass $8.50 Bottle $40
Bottle $60
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Dark N Stormy
Goslings, ginger beer & lime
Mojito 
Havana club three years, lime, mint & 
sugar
Caipirinha 
Ypioca cachaça, brown sugar & muddled 
lime
Daiquari 
Plantation three stars, lime & sugar
Margarita 
Espolon reposado tequila, cointreau, 
lemon and lime juice, served with a salt rim
Salted Carmel  Espresso Martini 
Salted Carmel infused chairman’s rum, 
trader vics  coffee liqueur,
& fresh espresso

Espresso Martini 
Alchemy pure  vodka,  trader vic’s  
coffee liqueur, vanilla syrup
and fresh espresso
Red Beard (Negroni Twist) 
Cubaney  15 years spiced, campari & 
antica forumla,  classic available 
upon request
Zombie  
Chairman’s reserve white label, 
pampero  especial, appleton  estate 
12yo, passion fruit, vanilla fresh juice,  
house made  grenadine and  a flamed 
Plantation O.F.T.D lime  float
Tahiti  Sling 
Archie Rose’s Distillers Gin, cherry 
herring, dom benedictine. cointreau, 
pineapple, & lemon, bitters

$12

$16

$16

$16

$17

$17

$17

$17

$18

$19
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SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

Captain AA Stormy
Goslings, jalapeño, lime, ginger ale, 
topped w’ dehydrated jalapenos
Bonny and Read
Amaretto, trader vic’s macadamia 
rum, takamakabay coconut, 
vanilla, egg white, lemon topped 
with crushed nuts & dehydrated 
coconut
Mermaid’s Delight 
Chairman’s gold, prosecco, 
angostura bitters, lime juice, , 
watermelon juice & garnished with 
watermelon & mint leaves
Island Splice
Chairman’s spiced, coconut cream, 
lime, falernum, garnish with 
coconut flakes
Salty Sea Dog 
Limón cello, house made infused 
salted caramel rum, lambs spiced, 
lemon juice, garnish with lemon 
twist
The Bounty 
Trader vic choc, Takamaka bay, 
Apricot brandy, pineapple juice, 
garnish with coconut flakes

Sea Witch 
Brinley mango, Angostura 
reserve white, mango, jalapeno 
slices, agave syrup, pineapple 
juice, garnish with mint sprig
The Chairman’s Mai Tai 
Chairman’s reserve, the 
forgotten casks, admiral rodney, 
cointreau, orgeat syrup & lime
Shipwrecked 
St James Extra, Chairman’s 
white, lime juice, sugar cane 
syrup, lime twist garnish
Pirate’s Treasure 
Forgotten cask, Plymouth sloe 
gin, blueberries, lemon juice, 
vanilla syrup, garnish with 
blueberries on sword
The Golden Age 
Admiral Rodney, Antica 
Formula, Traders Macadamia 
nut, basil leaves, garnish with 
flamed orange twist
Coco Loco 
Chairman’s Spiced, espolon 
tequila, Alchemia vodka, 
coconut cream, coconut water, 
lime juice, served in a coconut 
and garnished with fresh limes

$16

$16

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

Minors
Minors (under 18 years old) are not permitted in the Forgotten Cask bar, located 
upstairs. Minors in the immediate presence of a responsible adult are permitted in 
the downstairs public bars until 9pm, and not in the gaming room at any time.
Management reserves the right to determine if an adult qualifies as a responsible 
supervisor of a minor.
Confirmation
Bookings will be considered tentative until this form is completed, signed & given 
back to The Cauliflower Hotel. Note: Credit card details must be completed to 
guarantee booking.
Cancellations
Any functions canceled within 7 days of the agreed event date will be subject to the 
entire amount of anything that has been pre- ordered.
Fees
To hire out the whole of upstairs exclusively a minimum spend applies.
DUE TO STRICT LICENSING LAWS AND OUR ONGOING COMMITMENT TO THE 
COMMUNITY, WE ARE NOW REQUIRED TO REMIND YOU OF THE RESPONSIBLE 
SERVICE OF ALCOHOL LAWS.
Please note: The Cauliflower Hotel strictly practices ‘Responsible Service of Alcohol’. 
No liquor will be served to minors (Under 18 years of age)
No intoxicated persons will be admitted to the hotel or the restaurant
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